
Ultrasound Simulation Dates CG-68 2015-2016

Wednesday, August 19, 2015 (2-4pm) 
Wednesday, September 16, 2015 (2-4pm) 
Wednesday, October 14, 2015 (2-4pm) 
Wednesday, November 18, 2015 (2-4pm) 
Wednesday, December 16, 2015 (2-4pm) 
Wednesday, January 20, 2016 (2-4pm) 
Wednesday, February 17, 2016 (2-4pm) 
Wednesday, March 16, 2016 (2-4pm) 
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 (2-4pm) 
Wednesday, May 18, 2016 (2-4pm) 


